MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #68 WEEK OF 5-15-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Wabash

Old School Funky Family
Kristin Diable

Tal Cohen & Danielle Wertz
Innocent When You Dream
Gerald Cannon

Regina Carter
Olli Hirvonen

Rebecca Hennessy's Fog Brass Band
Harris Eisenstadt

Leigh Pilzer

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Paul Lay

NYSQ

Alex Goodman
Jon Pold
Marius Preda

Flying Horse Big Band
Marcus Miller

David Bandman
Sweet Lu Olutosin

Diana Krall

Song Title
Jungle King Kong
Ping Pong
Magnolia
Intertwined

Down in the Hole

Combination's

Crying in the Chapel
Arps

Kings County Sherriff
Part 3

Look Before You Lerp

Song Title
M. Birdy

Soul Eyes
Empty
Power
St. Arturo

Triste
Frankenstein

Shankopotomus
You'll Never Find

I'll See You In My Dreams

Album

Groove Station
Ping Pong
Magnolia
Intertwined

Dirt In The Ground
Combination's

Ella, Accentuate the Positive
New Helsinki

Two Calls
Recent Developments

Strunkin'

Album
The Party

Sleight of Hand
Second Act
Synergy

Mission Cimbalom

Big Man On Campus
Silver Rain

Burn Notice
Meet Me At the Crossroads
Turn Up The Quiet

Record Label

Zic united

jazz family
Speakeasy Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Woodstock Records

Okeh/Sony
Edition Records

Self-Released
Songlines

Self-Released

Record Label
Laborie Jazz

Whirlwhind Recordings
Lyte Records

Thumb Records
Universal Romania

Flying Horse Records
eOne music

Self-Released
Self-Released

Verve Records

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

Year
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2005

2017
2017
2017

Track Time
4:56
6:03
3:01
3:04
4:13
5:12
6:18
4:18
4:47
3:12
5:36

Track Time
3:02
9:23
6:26
4:02
6:06

8:09
6:53

7:08
5:01
3:54

Country of Origin
France

France

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
Finland

Canada
Canada

USA

Country of Origin

France
USA

Canada
Germany
Romania

USA
USA

USA
USA

Canada



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 53:30 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_68 one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_68_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:49)

mjt_episode_68_seg_2.mp3 (time 16:37)

mjt_episode_68_seg_3.mp3 (time 18:40

mjt_episode_68_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:18)

mjt_episode_68_seg_5.mp3 (time 19:46)

mjt_episode_68_seg_6.mp3 (time 23:24)

Total Running Time: 1:55:27

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_68 2hour
Total Running Time: 1:55:27

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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