MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #68 WEEK OF 5-15-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Wabash	Jungle King Kong	Groove Station	Zic united	2017	4:56	France
Old School Funky Family	Ping Pong	Ping Pong	jazz family	2017	6:03	France
Kristin Diable	Magnolia	Magnolia	Speakeasy Records	2017	3:01	USA
Tal Cohen & Danielle Wertz	Intertwined	Intertwined	Self-Released	2017	3:04	USA
Innocent When You Dream	Down in the Hole	Dirt In The Ground	Self-Released	2017	4:13	USA
Gerald Cannon	Combination's	Combination's	Woodstock Records	2017	5:12	USA
Regina Carter	Crying in the Chapel	Ella, Accentuate the Positive	Okeh/Sony	2017	6:18	USA
Olli Hirvonen	Arps	New Helsinki	Edition Records	2017	4:18	Finland
Rebecca Hennessy's Fog Brass Band	Kings County Sherriff	Two Calls	Self-Released	2017	4:47	Canada
Harris Eisenstadt	Part 3	Recent Developments	Songlines	2017	3:12	Canada
Leigh Pilzer	Look Before You Lerp	Strunkin'	Self-Released	2017	5:36	USA

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Paul Lay	M. Birdy	The Party	Laborie Jazz	2017	3:02	France
NYSQ	Soul Eyes	Sleight of Hand	Whirlwhind Recordings	2017	9:23	USA
Alex Goodman	Empty	Second Act	Lyte Records	2017	6:26	Canada
Jon Pold	Power	Synergy	Thumb Records	2017	4:02	Germany
Marius Preda	St. Arturo	Mission Cimbalom	Universal Romania	2017	6:06	Romania
Flying Horse Big Band	Triste	Big Man On Campus	Flying Horse Records	2017	8:09	USA
Marcus Miller	Frankenstein	Silver Rain	eOne music	2005	6:53	USA
David Bandman	Shankopotomus	Burn Notice	Self-Released	2017	7:08	USA
Sweet Lu Olutosin	You'll Never Find	Meet Me At the Crossroads	Self-Released	2017	5:01	USA
Diana Krall	I'll See You In My Dreams	Turn Up The Quiet	Verve Records	2017	3:54	Canada

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 53:30 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_68_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_68_seg_1.mp3 (time 17:49)

mjt_episode_68_seg_2.mp3 (time 16:37)

mjt_episode_68_seg_3.mp3 (time 18:40

mjt_episode_68_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:18)

mjt_episode_68_seg_5.mp3 (time 19:46)

mjt_episode_68_seg_6.mp3 (time 23:24)

Total Running Time: 1:55:27

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_68_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:55:27

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday